
Update for Chippenham Area Board

Update from Chippenham Partnership of Schools

Date of Area Board Meeting Monday 29th February 2016

Headlines

 Commonwealth Day – Monday 14th March 2016

 Chippenham Children’s and Young People’s Parliament – Wednesday 16th March 
2016 

 Governor Training 

‘Monitoring funding Streams’ Wednesday 9th March 2016 at Queens Crescent School

‘Accounting and Budgeting Support’ Wednesday 20th April 2016 at Langley Fitzurze 
School

 Next MAF (Multi Agency Forum) Thursday 3rd March 2016 at Stanley Park

 Next Partnership meeting Wednesday 6th July 2016

Projects
 Safeguarding:  The Partnership continues to work very closely with all agencies to make 

sure our children and young people are safe.  Areas include Child Sexual Exploitation, 
Radicalisation and Drugs awareness.

 Five to Thrive Training to support and enhance transition to Primary School

 Counselling for Non-Counsellors:  This course has now finished with 12 members of 
staff from across the Partnership in Chippenham receiving this training.

 Multi Agency Forum Commissioning Conversation around mental health, details being 
finalised.

 Local Youth Network (LYN) steering group

 Chippenham games and Para Games 2016 at Stanley Park
Games:  Tuesday 21st June and Wednesday 22nd June 2016
Paragames: Friday 8th July 2016 at Hardenhuish

 PCAMHS Mental Health Forums
Wednesday March 23rd 3.30pm 
Thursday May 19th 3.30pm
Monday June 27th 3.30pm

Signed:  Stephanie Davis

Date:  22nd February 2016


